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Name

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID

Seth Canan WUDR Legal ID
YTAA Show Introduction

Middle Child

Perfect Day

BBerry-WUDR

Grace Killey

Now

Scared

Terry of Dot Dash

Unfair Weather

The Search For Cherry Red
Stopped Making Plans

Ohma, Bring Your Light Into This Place (Ra...
Nathan Peters (of TV Queens, Lioness) W...
Hollywood Holiday

INDIES OF THE WORLD
Phantom Father

Track 8 (Don't Try This At Home)
BSR-Bumpers-Art-Jipson
Everywhere Girl

False Senses

Come Outside

Post Up

YTAA ID TNOF

Irish Sea Lovers

Astral Minutes

Dolph Chaney YTAA Show ID
Talking Shadows

Raised on Rock and Roll

Tim Krug (of Oh Condor) YTAA Show ID
Turntable Exiles

Kill

YTAA WUDR 02-16-2021

52 songs, 2.4 hours, 1.50 GB

Time

0:27

0:15

0:41

4:06

3:29

0:11

2:57

3:43

3:22

0:10

2:10

4:37

3:47

4:10

0:20

2:09

2:44

4:43

3:10

0:17

2:56

3:55

3:43

5:17

0:22

3:52

3:15

0:19

3:58

5:04

0:17

4:20

2:13

Album

WUDR Legal IDs

WUDR Legal IDs

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
Call in the Mess

Into The Jet Stream Of Pop
YTAA IDs

The Thankful Parade

Shot In The Dark

Scared - Single

YTAA Show IDs

Proto Retro

Tremble Under Boom Lights

Stopped Making Plans - Single

Ohma, Bring Your Light Into This Place (Bi...

WUDR Legal IDs

Into The Jet Stream Of Pop
INDIES OF THE WORLD
Into The Jet Stream Of Pop
Vignettes

YTAA Show IDs

In Search of the Family Gredunza
Oxford Synthesizer Club
Horrible World

Every Side Of The Abyss
YTAA IDs

Submission Admission
Rainbow Nights

YTAA Show IDs

Burning Backwards

Raised on Rock and Roll
YTAA Show IDs

The Coming Collapse

Kill

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Art Jipson

Seth Canan

Art Jipson

Nervous Dater

The Higher Elevations
Brandon Berry

Kris N.

Stevie Redstone
Beverly Crusher
Terry Banks

Dot Dash

Jonathan Fire Eater
Kim Ware and The Good Graces
The Ceramic Age
Nathan Peters (of TV Queens, Lioness)
The Bartlebees
SWANSEA SOUND
The Mules

Dave Zup & BJSR
Rex & Christina
The Dupont Circles
Lloyd Meadows
Joey Beach

The Boxcar Suite
David Payne

Box Of Moxie
Toadstool Shadow
Dolph Chaney
Brian Bringelson
Cricketbows

Tim Krug

Foxhall Stacks

All Hallowed
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52

YTAA WUDR 02-16-2021

Name

Path Of Most Resistance
Sweet Chris

Katie Mullins YTAA Show ID #1
Can Someone Help Me Now?
Goshen '97

In Your Honor

The Balcony

Limbo

Praying For Red Lights

Baile Conmigo

The Underdog featuring Leah Wellbaum
You Know

Amber Hargett YTAAID 2
Happiness Is All The Rage
Love Me Like You

Georgia

Pauline Hawkins

Panic Attack - Radio Edit

YTAA 2021 SignOff

Time
2:51
3:37
0:15
3:12
3:00
4:09
4:09
1:37
3:50
3:35
4:10
2:06
0:15
2:55
4:18
3:38
6:26

2:32

Album

Fast Freight

Green Lanes

YTAA Show IDs

Can Someone Help Me Now?
HEAL

What Is It?...And Why Is It Here?
Pet Parade

Chimera

Moving Forward

Baile Conmigo - Single

Past Due

YTAA Show IDs

Very Emergency

The Magic Numbers

Yuck

It's Great To Be Alive!
Strawberry Mansion

YTAA SignOff

Artist

Deniz Tek And The Godoys

Ultimate Painting
Katie Mullins
Rhett Repko
Strand of Oaks
Rawb Middleton
Fruit Bats

Mriz

Lola Rising

Mike Bankhead
Big Mother Gig
TINO

Amber Hargett
The Promise Ring
The Magic Numbers
Yuck

Drive-By Truckers
Langhorne Slim

Art Jipson



